

2019 Youth Eastern Modern Pentathlon Canadian Championships
Sherbrooke and area ( Québec)  June, 15th 2019
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

[bookmark: _GoBack]Under 13 Girls
	
Competitor
	Fencing
	Swimming ( 100 m )
	Riding
	Combined ( 2x400 m )
	Overall

	
	Victories/
Defeat
	Ladder Victories
	Penalty
	Points
	Rank
	Time
	Points
	Rank
	Riding faults
	Time faults
	Points
	Rank
	Time
	Points
	Rank
	Points
	Rank

	Brousseau, Elizabeth
	Québec
	15V/6D
	
	
	250
	1
	1:47:35
	196
	1
	0
	14
	286
	1
	6 :00
	460
	1
	906
	1



Under 17 Girls
	
Competitor
	Fencing
	Swimming ( 200 m )
	Riding
	Combined ( 3x800 m )
	Overall

	
	Victories/
Defeat
	Ladder Victories
	Penalty
	Points
	Rank
	Time
	Points
	Rank
	Riding faults
	Time faults
	Points
	Rank
	Time
	Points
	Rank
	Points
	Rank

	Verret, Eloïse
	Québec
	17V/5D
	
	
	268
	1
	2 :43 :19
	224
	1
	0
	11
	289
	1
	14 :02
	288
	1
	780
	1



Junior Women
	
Competitor
	Fencing
	Swimming ( 200 m )
	Riding
	Combined ( 4x800 m )
	Overall

	
	Victories/
Defeat
	Ladder Victories
	Penalty
	Points
	Rank
	Time
	Points
	Rank
	Riding faults
	Time faults
	Points
	Rank
	Time
	Points
	Rank
	Points
	Rank

	Verret, Eloïse
	Québec
	17V/5D
	
	
	268
	1
	2 :43 :19
	224
	1
	0
	11
	289
	1
	18 :53
	167
	1
	948
	1



Legend:                  results not considered in the overall points 



